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Anabe lla  Reyes157
Champion A cademy

9.200 9.750 9.5009.700 38.150
7T 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Be lla  S e rrano155
Lobo

9.250 9.675 9.6009.600 38.125
5T 4T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Be lla  M a jors161
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 9.675 9.7009.400 38.075
4 4T 7 1 3 

3 

Aniya  Nguyen162
Legacy  Gymnastics A c

9.250 9.600 9.5009.600 37.950
5T 6T 2T 5T 4 

4 

S ufia  Anw ar153
Sugar Land

9.425 9.400 9.6009.425 37.850
2T 12 5T 3T 5 

5 

Va lentina  S uarez-R ive ro158
HGC

9.100 9.500 9.6759.425 37.700
11T 9T 5T 2 6 

6 

Lexi Bludau163
Iron C ross

9.650 9.500 9.0009.300 37.450
1 9T 9 14T 7 

7 

S loan M endoza168
Discover

9.150 9.500 9.2759.250 37.175
9 9T 10 8 8 

8 

Grace  Pe rkins164
Iron C ross

8.850 9.600 9.0509.525 37.025
14 6T 4 12T 9T

9T

M aya  Holliday154
HGC

9.200 9.550 9.4008.875 37.025
7T 8 15T 7 9T

9T

M adison Brantley-Law rence170
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.075 9.1759.350 36.700
11T 16 8 9 11 

11 

M ollyKa te  Dupuis165
Max imum W oodlands

9.000 9.775 9.0008.875 36.650
13 1 15T 14T 12 

12 

Fa ith S pr ings160
NW K

8.650 9.700 9.1508.900 36.400
15T 3 13T 10 13 

13 

Lucy S choepf167
Impact Zone

9.425 9.200 8.4509.050 36.125
2T 14T 12 18 14 

14 

Julie  Ronca l166
Showcase Gym

9.125 9.225 9.0508.250 35.650
10 13 18 12T 15 

15 

Kr is ten Johnson159
W oodlands Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.9008.900 35.600
17 14T 13T 16 16 

16 

Ava  Law rence156
F lips

8.550 9.025 9.1008.875 35.550
18 17 15T 11 17 

17 

Anna  S ophia  V a rgas169
J ischke Gymnastics

8.650 8.675 8.8509.150 35.325
15T 18 11 17 18 

18 
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